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Yr

11
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
12

10
11
10
12
12
10
11
11
11
12
10
10

12
10

11
12

12
12
11
10
11
11

10
12

11
11
10

Division 1 Sectionals - La Crosse 2/20/2021

Gymnast

Annabella Campbell
Maggie Kempen
Maddi Melby
Sophie Nikolay
Alexis Mushel
Kim Backaus
Emmalee Boucher
Emma Loen
Katelynn Trowbridge
Laynee Steinhafel
Emily Warren
Riley Keene
Maggie Behnke
Caroline Erikson
Tyla Weidman
Ellie Jensen
Harley Bartels
Hanna Merkel
Maddi Fish
McKenzie Schuld
Maggie Schultz
Morgan Benedict
Maya Amundson
Payton Rusk
Marin Schibbelhut
Addison Schultz
Hannah Firari
Tatia Tillery
Emma Rudie
Emma Ries

Grace Dickinson
Maddie Weber
Justice Brazelton
Mollie Rossing
Elyssa Marsolek
Addy Hundt
Taylor Thursby
Maddisyn Marx
Emily Pomietlo
Brianna Peterson
Page Rusk

Josie Blum
Lavender Blumenstein

Vaulting
Team

Eau Claire Memorial/
SPASH

Holmen

Marshfield

Marshfield

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Eau Claire Memorial/
SPASH

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Hudson

SPASH

SPASH

Hudson

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Marshfield

Holmen

Marshfield

Hudson

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
SPASH

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Holmen

Superior
Onalaska/Luther
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial/
Eau Claire Memorial/
Onalaska/Luther
Onalaska/Luther
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial/
Holmen

Superior

La Crosse Co-Op
Holmen

Superior

La Crosse Co-Op
Chippewa Falls
Onalaska/Luther
Superior
Onalaska/Luther

La Crosse Co-Op

Judge1

9.00
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.80
8.70
8.80
8.70
8.80
8.65
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.35
8.45
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.35
8.30
8.35
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.20
7.95

Judge2 Penalty

9.20
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.75
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
8.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.100
8.950
8.950
8.950
8.950
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.625
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.450
8.425
8.425
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.250
8.225
8.225
8.225
8.175
8.100
8.075
8.050
8.025



44
45
45
45
48
49

10
10
11
10
11

Division 1 Sectionals - La Crosse 2/20/2021

Isabella Biederman
Kelsie Koehler
Samantha Dandrea
Haley Edwards
Alexis Caneff
Kaylee Cooper

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Superior

La Crosse Co-Op
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls

7.90
7.30
7.50
7.50
7.20
7.10

7.80
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.850
7.450
7.450
7.450
7.200
7.050
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12
11
12
11
11
11
11

10
11
11

10
12
12
11
11
12

12
12
11

12
11
10
11
10

11
10

11
12
11

12
11
11
10

10
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Gymnast

Katelynn Trowbridge

Hanna Merkel
Caroline Erikson
Ava Clark
Emma Loen
Brianna Peterson
Harley Bartels
Emma Rudie
Emily Warren
Bella Page

Shayla Langenhahn

Briley Petruzalek
Ellie Jensen

Tatia Tillery
Alexis Mushel
Maddie Weber
Vivian Nikolai
Emma Ries
Serenah Tippett
Maddie Raschka
McKenzie Schuld
Riley Hinke

Lexi Torgerson
Laynee Steinhafel
Maddisyn Marx
Maddi Fish
Morgan Benedict

Annabella Campbell

Marin Schibbelhut
Hannah Griffin
Maddi Melby

Destinee Steinhafel

Maddie Purpora
Mollie Rossing
Grace Dickinson
Page Rusk
Addison Schultz
Payton Rusk
Elyssa Marsolek
Anna Gold
Taylor Thursby
Lydia Zacher
Isabella Biederman
Kelsie Koehler

Uneven Bars

Team

SPASH

Marshfield

Hudson

Holmen

Eau Claire Memorial/
Onalaska/Luther
Holmen
Onalaska/Luther
Hudson

SPASH

SPASH

SPASH

Marshfield

Eau Claire Memorial/
Marshfield

Eau Claire Memorial/
Marshfield
Onalaska/Luther
Marshfield

SPASH

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Chippewa Falls
Holmen

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
La Crosse Co-Op
Hudson

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Eau Claire Memorial/
Onalaska/Luther
Holmen

Holmen

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Eau Claire Memorial/
Superior

Hudson

Superior

Hudson

Superior

La Crosse Co-Op
Onalaska/Luther
Superior

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls

Judge1

8.85
8.70
8.80
8.50
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.15
8.00
8.10
7.90
8.00
7.90
7.60
7.80
8.00
7.70
7.90
7.75
7.55
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.55
7.65
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.30
7.35
7.35
7.30
7.00
7.05
7.05
6.75
7.00
6.60
6.35
6.10
5.75
5.60

8.60
8.70
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.10
7.90
8.00
7.80
7.80
8.00
7.80
7.60
7.80
7.50
7.50
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.50
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.90
6.60
6.50
6.20
6.30
5.80
5.60

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.725
8.700
8.650
8.400
8.300
8.275
8.225
8.125
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.625
7.625
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.575
7.525
7.500
7.475
7.450
7.425
7.400
7.400
7.275
7.225
7.200
7.000
6.925
6.925
6.825
6.800
6.550
6.275
6.200
5.775
5.600
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47
48
49

11

11
10

Division 1 Sectionals - La Crosse 2/20/2021

Hannah Golden

Emily Pomietlo
Lavender Blumenstein
Haley Edwards
Samantha Dandrea

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
La Crosse Co-Op
La Crosse Co-Op
Superior

5.30
5.05
4.65
4.70
3.30

5.50
4.70
4.90
4.30
3.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.400
4.875
4.775
4.500
3.200
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11
11
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
10
11
10

11
10
12
10
12
11
10
12
11
11
12
11

11
10

11
11
11

10
12
10
11
12
10
11

12
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Gymnast

Emma Loen

Riley Keene
Caroline Erikson
Haley Karr

Phoebe Hernandez
Katelynn Trowbridge
Ava Clark

Harley Bartels
Maddi Melby

Kyra Huff
Annabella Campbell
Lexis Pedersen
Maddie Purpora
Hanna Merkel
Josie Blum

Emma Ries
Allayna Pennington
Maggie Kempen
Anna Gold

Emily Warren
Maddisyn Marx
Brianna Peterson
Maddi Fish

Marlee Warner
Sophie Nikolay
Hannah Huntley
Elyssa Marsolek
Mis Chavez

Emily Hartjes
Mollie Rossing
Haley Edwards
Tori Deptula
Emily Pomietlo
Marin Schibbelhut
McKenzie Schuld
Ellie Jensen

Page Rusk

Grace Dickinson
Samantha Dandrea
Riley Hinke
Isabella Biederman
Maya Amundson
Tyla Weidman
Lavender Blumenstein

Balance Beam
Team

Eau Claire Memorial/
SPASH

Hudson

SPASH

Marshfield

SPASH

Holmen

Holmen

Holmen

Marshfield

Eau Claire Memorial/
Eau Claire Memorial/
Eau Claire Memorial/
Marshfield
Onalaska/Luther
Onalaska/Luther

Eau Claire Memorial/
SPASH
Onalaska/Luther
Hudson

La Crosse Co-Op
Onalaska/Luther
Hudson

SPASH

Marshfield

Hudson

La Crosse Co-Op
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Superior

La Crosse Co-Op
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Chippewa Falls
Onalaska/Luther
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Marshfield

Superior

Hudson

Superior

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Holmen

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
La Crosse Co-Op

Judge1

9.40
9.05
9.10
8.85
8.85
8.85
8.85
8.75
8.55
8.50
8.30
8.45
8.20
8.30
8.25
8.00
7.95
8.20
8.05
7.80
7.65
8.00
7.70
8.00
7.55
7.45
7.45
7.35
7.30
7.50
7.35
7.35
7.40
7.10
7.00
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.75
6.65
7.00
6.30
5.85

9.30
9.05
8.85
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.20
8.15
8.25
8.00
8.25
8.10
7.85
8.00
8.05
7.80
7.80
8.00
8.10
7.70
7.90
7.50
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.45
7.50
7.30
7.20
7.45
7.30
7.15
7.25
7.15
6.70
6.90
6.80
6.40
6.65
6.60

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.050
8.975
8.875
8.825
8.775
8.725
8.675
8.375
8.325
8.275
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.050
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.925
7.900
7.875
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.675
7.625
7.575
7.525
7.500
7.475
7.425
7.325
7.300
7.275
7.150
7.125
7.125
7.075
6.850
6.825
6.725
6.700
6.475
6.225



45
46
47
48
49
50

10
10
12
10
12

Division 1 Sectionals - La Crosse 2/20/2021

Taylor Thursby
Ava Finn

Rayna Baumgarn
Kelsie Koehler
Payton Rusk
Gracie Pomplun

Superior
Chippewa Falls
Holmen
Chippewa Falls
Superior

La Crosse Co-Op

6.00
6.15
6.10
4.65
3.80
0.00

6.30
6.00
6.00
5.50
4.40
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.150
6.075
6.050
5.075
4.100
0.000
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12
11
11
10
11

11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
10
12
10

10
11
11
10
11

12

10
12
12

11
10

11
10
12

12
11

10
11
10
10

Division 1 Sectionals - La Crosse 2/20/2021

Gymnast

Caroline Erikson
Harley Bartels
Maddi Fish

Emily Warren
Annabella Campbell
Emma Rudie
Riley Keene
Maddi Melby
Hanna Merkel
Emma Ries
Maddie Weber
Ava Clark
McKenzie Schuld
Emma Loen
Marin Schibbelhut
Alexis Mushel
Morgan Benedict
Hannah Huntley
Phoebe Hernandez
Madisyn Hasenohrl
Brianna Peterson
Maggie Behnke
Riley Hinke
Bernie Barnhardt
Katelynn Trowbridge
Lexi Torgerson
Ellie Jensen

Tyla Weidman
Maggie Kempen
Maya Amundson
Hannah Firari
Maggie Schultz
Yani Qualantan
Sophie Nikolay
Josie Blum

Grace Dickinson
Isabella Biederman
Maddisyn Marx
Elyssa Marsolek
Emily Pomietlo
Taylor Thursby
Mollie Rossing
Ava Finn

Kelsie Koehler

Floor Exercise
Team

Hudson

Holmen

Hudson

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial/
Onalaska/Luther
SPASH

Holmen

Marshfield
Onalaska/Luther

Eau Claire Memorial/
Holmen

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Eau Claire Memorial/
Onalaska/Luther
Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Hudson

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Onalaska/Luther
SPASH

Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial/
SPASH

Holmen

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
SPASH

Holmen

Eau Claire Memorial/
SPASH

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Marshfield
Onalaska/Luther
Hudson

Chippewa Falls

La Crosse Co-Op

La Crosse Co-Op
Chippewa Falls
Superior

Superior

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls

Judge1

9.30
9.35
9.20
8.95
9.10
8.95
8.95
8.90
8.95
8.85
8.75
8.85
8.80
8.70
8.55
8.65
8.60
8.40
8.50
8.35
8.45
8.30
8.20
8.15
8.20
8.40
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.05
8.05
7.75
7.90
8.00
7.90
7.60
7.65
7.35
7.30
7.45
6.95
6.95
7.15
7.20

Judge2 Penalty

9.50
9.40
9.25
9.15
9.00
9.05
9.05
9.05
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.65
8.50
8.60
8.65
8.50
8.40
8.50
8.35
8.40
8.20
8.35
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.00
8.15
8.10
7.85
7.90
8.05
8.00
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.35
7.30
6.90
7.30
7.20
6.90
6.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.400
9.375
9.225
9.050
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.975
8.925
8.875
8.775
8.750
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.575
8.500
8.450
8.425
8.375
8.325
8.325
8.300
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.100
7.975
7.975
7.950
7.875
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.550
7.525
7.350
7.300
7.175
7.125
7.075
7.025
7.000



45
46
47
48
49
50

12
11
11
10

11
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Payton Rusk

Page Rusk

Haley Edwards
Samantha Dandrea
Lavender Blumenstein
Brailyn Haskey

Superior
Superior
La Crosse Co-Op
Superior
La Crosse Co-Op
La Crosse Co-Op

6.95
6.65
6.55
6.15
6.05
5.70

6.90
6.40
6.20
5.90
5.50
5.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.925
6.525
6.375
6.025
5.775
5.400
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12 Caroline Erikson
11 Emma Loen
11 Harley Bartels
12 Katelynn Trowbridge
11 Hanna Merkel
11 Annabella Campbell
10 Emily Warren
11 Maddi Melby
11 Maddi Fish
12 Emma Ries
11 Brianna Peterson
12 McKenzie Schuld
10 Marin Schibbelhut
10 Ellie Jensen
12 Maddisyn Marx
11 Mollie Rossing
12 Grace Dickinson
11 Elyssa Marsolek
11 Page Rusk
9 Isabella Biederman
10 Taylor Thursby
9 Emily Pomietlo
12 Payton Rusk
11 Haley Edwards
10 Kelsie Koehler
9 Lavender Blumenstein
10 Samantha Dandrea

All Around
SCHOOL

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial/North
Holmen

SPASH

Marshfield

Eau Claire Memorial/North
Hudson

Holmen

Hudson

Onalaska/Luther
Onalaska/Luther
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Onalaska/Luther
Marshfield

La Crosse Co-Op
Superior

Hudson

La Crosse Co-Op
Superior

Chippewa Falls

Superior

Chippewa Falls

Superior

La Crosse Co-Op
Chippewa Falls

La Crosse Co-Op
Superior

Division 1 Sectionals - La Crosse 2/20/2021

FX

9.400
8.650
9.375
8.200
8.925
9.050
9.050
8.975
9.225
8.875
8.325
8.650
8.600
8.175
7.350
7.075
7.550
7.300
6.525
7.525
7.125
7.175
6.925
6.375
7.000
5.775
6.025

BB

8.975
9.350
8.675
8.775
8.200
8.275
7.900
8.375
7.800
8.000
7.850
7.150
7.275
7.125
7.875
7.475
7.075
7.575
7.125
6.725
6.150
7.300
4.100
7.425
5.075
6.225
6.850

8.725
8.850
8.600
8.800
8.600
9.100
8.800
8.950
8.600
8.400
8.100
8.550
8.500
8.625
8.225
8.250
8.300
8.250
8.075
7.850
8.225
8.175
8.525
7.450
7.450
8.025
7.450

uB

8.650
8.300
8.225
8.725
8.700
7.450
8.050
7.400
7.500
7.700
8.275
7.600
7.425
7.850
7.525
7.200
7.000
6.800
6.925
5.775
6.275
4.875
6.825
4.500
5.600
4.775
3.200

SCORE

35.750
35.150
34.875
34.500
34.425
33.875
33.800
33.700
33.125
32.975
32.550
31.950
31.800
31.775
30.975
30.000
29.925
29.925
28.650
27.875
27.775
27.525
26.375
25.750
25.125
24.800
23.525
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1
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SPASH

Eau Claire Memorial/No
Marshfield

Hudson

Holmen
Onalaska/Luther
Wisconsin Rapids Lincol
Superior

Chippewa Falls

La Crosse Co-Op

Division 1 Sectionals - La Crosse 2/20/2021

BB
34.700
34.075
33.025
32.300
32.475
31.825
29.500
27.600
26.925
29.100

FX
33.500
34.700
34.100
36.125
35.300
34.800
33.625
27.650
30.025
26.800

\
35.250
34.800
35.425
34.575
34.375
33.400
34.900
33.075
30.675
31.950

uB
32.575
31.350
32.100
31.200
31.625
31.525
29.925
27.225
24.375
23.600

PN

TOTAL
136.0250
134.9250
134.6500
134.2000
133.7750
131.5500
127.9500
115.5500
112.0000
111.4500





